THE CAT FANCIERS' ASSOCIATION, INC.® PRICE LIST

(Effective May 1, 2022)

Registration o	f a Cat/Kitten on Litter Application	\$1E 00
Registration of a Cat/Kitten on Litter Application		
Early Bird Registration of Cat/Kitten with Blue Slip - submitted within 30 days from Date of Sale		
Regular Registration of Cat/Kitten with Blue Slip		\$21.00
Registration o	f a Cat/Kitten with a Pedigree	\$40.00
If the ca	t/kitten cannot be registered, CFA will return \$25.00 of the fee	
	ed handling fee for Registration by Pedigree (processed within 10 business days)	
•	er Registration - submitted within 4 calendar months of birthdate	
Regular Litter Registration		
Early Bird Transfer Ownership/Supplemental Transfer - submitted within 30 days from Date of Sale		
U	sfer Ownership/Supplemental Transfer	
	t/Companion Cat Registration	\$16.00
•	ndling Fees - processed within 24 business hours (in addition to registration fees) transactions	\$25.00
	sactions additional	
	ditional transaction 5 or more	
	ay expedite - received after 2:00 p.m. ET - within 24 business hours of receipt	
	Suffix Addition/Deletion	
•	Corrected Certificate (litter, cat)	
•	ling	
	Registration	
•	Renewal	
,	attery Name (in addition to regular registration and renewal fees)	
Certified Pedi	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	ations	\$25.00
4 generations		
5 generations		\$50.00
6 genera	ations	\$75.00
Reverse Pedi	gree - (report of a cat's kittens, grandkittens and great grandkittens)	
15 years	s old or less (age of cat)	\$20.00
16+ years old		\$100.00
Cattery Repor	t	\$10.00
(report o	of cats produced and registered from a cattery, available to owner of cattery only)	
Awards Repo	rt (provides show by show national/regional points)	\$15.00
Duplicate Gra	nd or DM Certificate	\$15.00
Championship	o Confirmation within 45 days	
Championship	Confirmation after 45 days	
	Certificate for Framing	
Returned Che	ck Fee	\$40.00
	sing Fee (yearly)	
Clerk's Licensing Fee (biennial)		
,	ncludes S&H)	\$7.00
	rds - Single Breed (specify breed) - Free	
	rds - Complete Set (includes S&H)	
Clerking Manual (includes S&H)		
Cat Talk - Digital Online (6 issues)		
	ted weekly after shows from prior weekend scored)	\$25.00
CFA YEARBO	OOK - Check online for pricing: https://catalog.cfa.org/yearbook.shtml	
	FEES IMPOSED BY SHOW RULES	
4.04	Penalty for Late Show License*	
	89-60 day receipt	\$75.00
	59-30 day receipt	
7.03	Show Data Electronic File not Provided	
12.05	Required judge evaluation/questionnaire forms received 31-60 days after show date	
	Required judge evaluation/questionnaire forms received 61-90 days after show date	\$500.00
	After 90 days, club is suspended from all CFA Services	
12.06	Show Addendum Fee	\$50.00
13.09	Late Show Package	\$100.00
13.09k	Show entry surcharges received 45-60 days after receipt of show package	\$100.00
	Show entry surcharges received 61-90 days after receipt of show package	
	Show entry surcharges received 91-120 days after receipt of show package	
	After 120 days, club is suspended from all CFA Services	
13.11c	Delinquent Exhibitor Show Payment Processing Fee	\$100.00
14.01	Request to Restore Wins	
	Late Filing Fee for Claiming CH or PR Title	
	Late 1 ming 1 co for Claiming C11 of 111 1tto	
28.01.c		
28.01.c Article XXXV (Scoring)		